



-COMMON ALLERGENS-

GLUTEN FREE ITEMS

EVERYTHING!!!

NOTHING IN THIS BUILDING CONTAINS GLUTEN. NO EQUIPMENT IS SHARED.
NO PANS OR UTENSILS ARE SHARED. THE ENTIRE FACILITY IS **100% FREE OF GLUTEN!!!**

VEGAN ITEMS

(NO DAIRY, NO EGGS, NO ANIMAL PRODUCTS):

-FILLINGS-

APPLE, BANANA, BLUEBERRY, CHERRY, KEY LIME, LEMON, PEACH
STRAWBERRY, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY
ALL DONUT GLAZES
ALL EXTRACTS
SPRINKLES, NON PAREILS, NUTS, PEANUT BUTTER, PB SAUCE
CHOCOLATE SAUCE, OREOS, FRUIT, COCONUT

ITEMS THAT CONTAIN SOY/SOY LECITHIN

ALL CANDY AND CANDY BARS
CHOCOLATE (MELTING, WHITE, MILK)
PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS
CARAMEL
NUTELLA
ALL DONUT GLAZES
BAVARIAN CREAM FILLING

ITEMS THAT CONTAIN CORN

-FILLINGS-

APPLE, BANANA, BLUEBERRY, CHERRY, KEY LIME, LEMON, PEACH, STRAWBERRY
COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY, NUTELLA, BAVARIAN AND HOLLAND CREAM
PRETZELS
DONUT GLAZES
ALL CANDY AND CANDY BARS
SPRINKLES AND NON PAREILS
MIXES- DONUT, CAKE, BREAD, WAFFLE, PANCAKE, CREPE
MARSHMALLOWS/FLUFF
GRANOLA
PEANUT BUTTER SAUCE/PEANUT BUTTER
CARAMEL
FUDGE
PANCAKE SYRUP
CHOCOLATE SYRUP

ITEMS THAT CONTAIN POTATO

GRAHAM CRACKERS
GF FLOUR
PRETZELS
MIXES- DONUT, CAKE, BREAD, WAFFLE, PANCAKE, CREPE

**ALL MIXES (CAKE, DONUT, BREAD, WAFFLE, CREPE, PANCAKE)
CONTAIN: MILK, EGGS, POTATO AND CORN INGREDIENTS**